Fairbourne Drive, �Milton Keynes �MK10 9RG
T: +44 (0)3300 94 94 11
E: sales@mydek.com
TDS-FA03-0922
D
ec
ki

ch
or
Te
ch
n
ic
al
 D
at
a
Sh
ee
t
2
PRODUCT CODES:
FA03.0001.7016 	 Finished to RAL 7016
FA03.0001.7037 	 Finished to RAL 7037
FA03.0001.7039 	 Finished to RAL 7039
FA03.0001.7040 	 Finished to RAL 7040
FA03.0001.8014 	 Finished to RAL 8014
FA03.0001.8019 	 Finished to RAL 8019
RAL COLOUR RANGE
APPLICATIONS:
For use on balconies, terraces, walkways, boardwalks, residential, leisure and commercial areas.
INSTALLATION: